    Features That
    Make a Difference:
•	 Monitor up to 368,640 IP
communicators (Cellular or
Ethernet) with up to 24 IP line
cards and upgrade license keys
•	 On board upgradeable memory for
offline storage of visual verification

accounts, resulting in up to 15,360 per line card and 368,640 for 24
lines.
Ordering Information
Main Hardware
Part No. Description
SG-S5KIT1-IP	 SG-S5BASE-600 (SG-MLRF5, SG-PSU5-600,
	 SG-CPM5), SG-DRL5-IPE, SG-S5LFANTR
SG-S5KIT2-IP	 SG-S5BASE-600 (SG-MLRF5, SG-PSU5-600,
	 SG-CPM5), SG-S5REDUN-600 (SG-PSU5-600,
	 SG-UIB5, SG-CPM5), 2 X SG-DRL5-IPE, SG-S5LFANTR
SG-DRL5-IPE	 SG-DRL5-IP receiver line card with paddle board
Upgrade License Keys
Part No. Description